
GIRLS WATER POLO
Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL

Nov 16 2019 Saturday 10:00 AM Girls Water Polo JV Santana Santana HS NL
Nov 16 2019 Saturday 11:00 AM Girls Water Polo Varsity Santana Santana HS NL
Nov 16 2019 Saturday 12:00 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Santana Santana HS NL
Nov 23 2019 Saturday Girls Water Polo ALL Draz Classic La Jolla HS NL

Dec 4 2019 Wednesday 4:00 PM Girls Water Polo JV West Hills-Scrimmage West Hills HS NL
Dec 4 2019 Wednesday 5:00 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity West Hills-Scrimmage West Hills HS NL
Dec 4 2019 Wednesday 6:00 PM Girls Water Polo Novice West Hills-Scrimmage West Hills HS NL
Dec 6 2019 Friday Girls Water Polo JV JV Winter Classic TBD NL
Dec 7 2019 Saturday Girls Water Polo JV JV Winter Classic TBD NL

Dec 11 2019 Wednesday 7:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV CCA SWC NL
Dec 11 2019 Wednesday 8:30 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity CCA SWC NL
Dec 13 2019 Friday 7:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV University City SWC NL
Dec 13 2019 Friday 8:30 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity University City SWC NL
Dec 18 2019 Wednesday 7:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV Santana SWC NL
Dec 18 2019 Wednesday 8:20 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Santana SWC NL
Dec 18 2019 Wednesday 9:15 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Santana SWC NL
Dec 19 2019 Thursday Girls Water Polo Varsity Varsity Winter Classic TBD NL
Dec 20 2019 Friday Girls Water Polo Varsity Varsity Winter Classic TBD NL
Dec 21 2019 Saturday Girls Water Polo Varsity Varsity Winter Classic TBD NL

Jan 3 2020 Friday Girls Water Polo Var and Nov Eagle Challenge Granite Hills HS NL
Jan 4 2020 Saturday Girls Water Polo Var and Nov Eagle Challenge Granite Hills HS NL
Jan 8 2020 Wednesday 3:00 PM Girls Water Polo JV Hilltop High School Parkway Pool L
Jan 8 2020 Wednesday 3:50 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Hilltop High School Parkway Pool L
Jan 8 2020 Wednesday 4:45 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Hilltop High School Parkway Pool L

Jan 10 2020 Friday 3:00 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Matter Dei High School Matter Dei HS L
Jan 10 2020 Friday 3:55 PM Girls Water Polo JV Matter Dei High School Matter Dei HS L
Jan 10 2020 Friday 4:45 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Matter Dei High School Matter Dei HS L
Jan 15 2020 Wednesday 7:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV Otay Ranch High School SWC-away L
Jan 15 2020 Wednesday 8:20 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Otay Ranch High School SWC-away L
Jan 15 2020 Wednesday 9:15 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Otay Ranch High School SWC-away L
Jan 17 2020 Friday 7:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV Mar Vista High School SWC L
Jan 17 2020 Friday 8:20 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Mar Vista High School SWC L
Jan 17 2020 Friday 9:15 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Mar Vista High School SWC L
Jan 22 2020 Wednesday 7:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV Bonita Vista High School SWC-home L
Jan 22 2020 Wednesday 8:20 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Bonita Vista High School SWC-home L
Jan 22 2020 Wednesday 9:15 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Bonita Vista High School SWC-home L
Jan 23 2020 Thursday Girls Water Polo JV JV San Diego Open TBD NL
Jan 24 2020 Friday 7:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV Hilltop High School SWC L
Jan 24 2020 Friday 8:20 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Hilltop High School SWC L
Jan 24 2020 Friday 9:15 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Hilltop High School SWC L
Jan 24 2020 Friday Girls Water Polo JV JV San Diego Open TBD NL
Jan 25 2020 Saturday Girls Water Polo JV JV San Diego Open TBD NL
Jan 28 2020 Tuesday 7:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV Otay Ranch High School SWC-home L
Jan 28 2020 Tuesday 8:20 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Otay Ranch High School SWC-home L
Jan 28 2020 Tuesday 9:15 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Otay Ranch High School SWC-home L
Jan 29 2020 Wednesday 5:30 PM Girls Water Polo JV Matter Dei High School SWC L
Jan 29 2020 Wednesday 6:20 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Matter Dei High School SWC L
Jan 29 2020 Wednesday 7:15 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Matter Dei High School SWC L
Jan 30 2020 Thursday Girls Water Polo Varsity SD Open TBD NL
Jan 31 2020 Friday Girls Water Polo Varsity SD Open TBD NL
Feb 1 2020 Saturday Girls Water Polo Varsity SD Open TBD NL
Feb 5 2020 Wednesday 3:00 PM Girls Water Polo JV Mar Vista High School Mar Vista HS L
Feb 5 2020 Wednesday 3:50 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Mar Vista High School Mar Vista HS L
Feb 5 2020 Wednesday 4:45 PM Girls Water Polo Novice Mar Vista High School Mar Vista HS L
Feb 7 2020 Friday 3:45 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity Bonita Vista High School SWC-away L
Feb 7 2020 Friday 4:45 PM Girls Water Polo JV Bonita Vista High School SWC-away L

Feb 11 2020 Tuesday Girls Water Polo Varsity CIF-1st Round NL
Feb 14 2020 Friday Girls Water Polo Varsity CIF-Qrt Final La Jolla HS NL
Feb 18 2020 Tuesday Girls Water Polo Varsity CIF-Semi Final La Jolla HS NL
Feb 22 2020 Saturday 1:00 PM Girls Water Polo Varsity CIF-Final La Jolla HS NL

BOLD-Home Games


